LM3410/LM3410Q
May 18, 2009
525kHz/1.6MHz, Constant Current Boost and SEPIC LED
Driver with Internal Compensation
General Description
The LM3410 constant current LED driver is a monolithic, high
frequency, PWM DC/DC converter in 5-pin SOT23, 6-pin LLP,
& 8-pin eMSOP packages. With a minimum of external com-

30038505
8-Pin eMSOP
Ordering Information
Order Number Frequency Package Type Package Drawing Supplied As Feature
LM3410YMF
525 kHz
SOT23-5 MF05A
1000 units Tape & Reel
LM3410YMFX 3000 units Tape & Reel
LM3410YMFE 250 units Tape & Reel
LM3410YQMF 1000 units Tape & Reel AEC-Q100 Grade 1
qualified. Automotive
Grade Production
Flow*
LM3410YQMFX 3000 units Tape & Reel
LM3410YSD
LLP-6 SDE06A
1000 units Tape & Reel
LM3410YSDX 4500 units Tape & Reel
LM3410YSDE 250 units Tape & Reel
LM3410YMY
eMSOP-8 MUY08A
1000 units Tape & Reel
LM3410YMYX 3500 units Tape & Reel
LM3410YMYE 250 units Tape & Reel
LM3410XMF
1.6 MHz
SOT23-5 MF05A
1000 units Tape & Reel
LM3410XMFX 3000 units Tape & Reel
LM3410XMFE 250 units Tape & Reel
LM3410XQMF 1000 units Tape & Reel AEC-Q100 Grade 1
qualified. Automotive
Grade Production
Flow*
LM3410XQMFX 3000 units Tape & Reel
LM3410XSD
LLP-6 SDE06A
1000 units tape & reel
LM3410XSDX 4500 units Tape & Reel
LM3410XSDE 250 units Tape & Reel
LM3410XMY
eMSOP-8 MUY08A
1000 units Tape & Reel
LM3410XMYX 3500 units Tape & Reel
LM3410XMYE 250 units Tape & Reel
*Automotive Grade (Q) product incorporates enhanced manufacturing and support processes for the automotive market, including defect detection methodologies.
Reliability qualification is compliant with the requirements and temperature grades defined in the AEC-Q100 standard. Automotive grade products are identified
with the letter Q. For more information go to http://www.national.com/automotive.
www.national.com 2